
Vince Cable Cheltenham Visit Itinerary, Thursday 26th April

Time Objective Address Passengers/people Complete by
14:01 Vince and David arrive Queens Road, GL51 8NP n/a 14:05

14:05 Depart train station and
travel to Pittville Student
Village

Albert Road, Cheltenham
GL52 3JG

Vince, Max and David 14:15

14:15 Arrive Pittville for first stop
of the day: see separate
briefing

Albert Road, Cheltenham
GL52 3JG

n/a 15:30

15:30 Depart Pittville and go to
Oakley for campaign photos

Address 1 Vince, Max and David 15:35

15:45 Depart Oakley and travel to
Park for next round of
campaign photos.

Address 2 Vince, Max and David 15:55

15:55 Arrive in Park for campaign
photos there

Address 2 n/a 16:05

16:05 Depart for Promenade Crescent Terrace, GL50 3PE Vince and Max to travel in Tesla
Jonny, Jamie and David to travel in
separate car

16:15

16:15 Arrive at Promenade for
media interviews:
see separate list and policy
document

Crescent Terrace, GL50 3PE n/a 17:00

17:00 Depart Promenade and go
to Lansdown Industrial
Estate

41a Lansdown Trading
Estate, GL51 8PS

Vince and Max to travel in Tesla
Jonny, Jamie and David to travel in
separate car

17:10

17:10 Arrive Lansdown Trading
Estate for second visit: see
separate briefing

41a Lansdown Trading
Estate, GL51 8PS

n/a 17:35



17:35 Depart Lansdown and travel
to St Peters for final round of
campaign photos

Address 3 Vince, Max, David 17:45

17:45 Depart St Peters and travel
to The Old Restoration

Old Restoration, High Street,
GL50 1DX

Vince, Max, David 17:55

17:55 Arrive Old Restoration for
evening meal. Preorder from
attached menu

High Street, GL50 1DX n/a 18:30

18:30 Members meet and greet
begins

High Street, GL50 1DX n/a 19:10

18:55 Vince goes on microphone
to thank activists for their
campaigning, take some
questions, leave on a rallying
note

High Street, GL50 1DX

19:10 Vince and David depart for
train station

Queens Road, GL51 8NP Vince and David 19:20

19:25 Vince and David board train
for London Paddington

Praed Street, W2 1HQ n/a 21:31

Address 1 Address 2 Address 3


